
Week 1
Team 1 vs Team 2 Team 3 vs Team 4 Team 5 vs Team 6 Men 1 vs Men 2

Game Times

Game 1
Field Location

Week 2
Team 1 vs Team 3 Team 4 vs Team 6 Team 2 vs Team 5 Men 1 vs Men 2

Game Times

Game 2
Field Location

Week 3
Team 2 vs Team 3 Team 1 vs Team 4 Team 6 vs Team 5 Men 1 vs Men 2

Game Times

Game 3
Field Location

Week 4
Team 2 vs Team 4 Team 1 vs Team 5 Team 3 vs Team 6 Men 1 vs Men 2

Game Times

Game 4
Field Location

Week of 4th of July 

Week 5
Team 1 vs Team 6 Team 2 vs Team 5 Team 4 vs Team 3 Men 1 vs Men 2

Game Times

Game 5
Field Location

Week 6
Team 2 vs Team 6 Team 1 vs Team 4 Team 3 vs Team 5 Men 1 vs Men 2

Game Times

Game 6
Field Location

Week 7
Team 2 vs Team 1 Team 3 vs Team 6 Team 4 vs Team 5 Men 1 vs Men 2

Game Times

Game 7
Field Location

PLAYOFF 1
3rd vs 6th 4th vs 5th 1st Seed vs Q2 win 2nd Seed vs Q1 win

Game Times

Field Location

PLAYOFF 2
SF 1 win vs SF 2 win Men 1 vs Men 2

Game Times

Friendly / Open
Field Location

Updated 04/4/2024

OFF OFF OFF

Boston University - New Balance

Boston University Boston University

Thursday, July 25, 2024

6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Boston University - New Balance

2024 NORTH EAST PREMIER LEAGUE
Women's Division = 7 REGULAR SEASON GAMES + 1 PLAYOFF GAME GUARANTEED

Men's Division = BEST OF 7-GAME SERIES  + 1 FRIENDLY

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024

7:00 PM 6:00 PM

Boston University - New Balance Boston University - New Balance

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024

Thursday, June 6, 2024 NOTES

Boston University - New Balance Boston University - New Balance

6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Boston University - New Balance

7:00 PM

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

6:00 PM

Thursday, July 18, 2024

7:00 PM

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024

6:00 PM

Boston University - New Balance

Quarterfinals 1 (QB1) Quarterfinals 2 (QB2)

7:00 PM

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Tuesday, August 6, 2024
Boston University - New Balance

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

Boston University - New Balance Boston University - New Balance

7:00 PM

Boston University - New Balance

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

6:00 PM 7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

6:00 PM

W's Championship Game

Boston University - New Balance

6:00 PM

Semi-Final 1 (SF1) Semi-Final 2 (SF2)

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Boston University - New Balance

6:00 PM

6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Boston University - New Balance

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

7:00 PM


